
 

Choir Schedule 
Spring Term 2026 

 

All rehearsals are from 6:45pm to 8:45pm on Thursdays. 
Timings for events in bold will be announced in due course. 

Date Event Venue 
Thursday, 15th January First Rehearsal of Term St Olave’s, Hart Street, EC3R 7NB 
Thursday, 22nd January Rehearsal St Olave’s, Hart Street, EC3R 7NB 
Thursday, 29th January Rehearsal St Olave’s, Hart Street, EC3R 7NB 
Thursday, 5th February Rehearsal St Olave’s, Hart Street, EC3R 7NB 
Thursday, 12th February Rehearsal St Olave’s, Hart Street, EC3R 7NB 
Thursday, 19th February Rehearsal St Olave’s, Hart Street, EC3R 7NB 
Thursday, 26th February Rehearsal St Olave’s, Hart Street, EC3R 7NB 
Thursday, 5th March Rehearsal St Olave’s, Hart Street, EC3R 7NB 
Sunday, 8th March Singing Sunday Service* St Olave’s, Hart Street, EC3R 7NB 
Thursday, 12th March Rehearsal St Olave’s, Hart Street, EC3R 7NB 
Thursday, 19th March Rehearsal St Olave’s, Hart Street, EC3R 7NB 
Saturday, 21st March Final Rehearsal St Olave’s, Hart Street, EC3R 7NB 
Saturday, 21st March Concert St Olave’s, Hart Street, EC3R 7NB 

Break for Easter 

 

*Singing in the Sunday Service is not required, but it is a fun opportunity and helps us keep 
subscription fees from rising. 


